Coppa Alenia

Orario di partenza di domenica 10 novembre 2024 - ordine partenza -

1

PERCORSO 12 BUCHE 2024
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ANDREOTTI
GIANCARLO

TIEPIDO
MARCELLO

COLUCCI
CRISTINA

LAROSA
GABRIELE

SCANAVINO
ANTONIO

POLIDORO
PIETRO

BRESCIANI
FULVIO

MASSARIELLO
FEDERICO

SASSO
ANTONIO

CICCONE
ALESSANDRO

PALIS
IVANO

RUSSO
SAVINO

FONTANA
ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE

NEGRO
MONICA

LIBERO
LORIS

20

27

13

45

22

24

24

25

18

35

39

53

36

15

SOPETTO
ALESSANDRO

RUSSO
ANDREA

PASSARELLI
GIANLUCA

DONATO
MARIO

RICCIARDI
MARIA GRAZIA

DI BARTOLO
RICCARDO

MAFTEI
CRISTINA

COHEN
HUGO

TRICHILO
MICHELE

GANDELLI
AURELIO GIACOMO

LANZA
ANGELO

STIO
ANGELO

AUDAGNOTTO
RINALDO

GROSSI
PAOLO

GIACOMELLI
PAOLA

19

27

34

14

26

21

54

23

48

13

25

41

20

19

38

ANDREOTTI
TOMMASO

ACTIS
ANTONIO

BRACH PREVER
ELENA

LAROSA
RICCARDO

GALLAROTTI
FRANCO

BENEDETTO
GAETANO
SANTORO
PASQUALE
ABATE
VINCENZO

DELLAIA
SILVIO

DE PIERI
GIANNI

DI GENNARO
GIORGIO
ANGIONO
ROBERTO

DALLO
GABRIELE

MONTORSI
ALESSANDRA

COEN
ROBERTO

GOLF DRUENTO

14

20

34

19

20

a7

35

28

37

27

19

34

39

ZUCCARO
DAMIANO

D'ELIA
ATTANASIO

LAROSA
GIUSEPPE

GILARDINI
SABINO

DI BARTOLO
GIUSEPPE

DI SOMMA
GIANCARLO

SERRA
GUALTIERO

MARIAN
PAOLO

LUNARDI
VALERIO

DE MASI
ALESSANDRO

SOMMARUGA
ALESSANDRO

RENAUDO
LUCA

29

23

19

17

35

44

23

30

17

54

54

18




